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202012300005
98330

12/30/2020
07:29:08

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BONHAM
ANTONIO

202012300005
98350

12/30/2020
07:29:10

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS
SHIRLEY

202012300005
98360

12/30/2020
07:29:11

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLAYTON
MELANIE

202012300005
98390

12/30/2020
07:29:14

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCIRO ROBYN

202012010005
47090

12/01/2020
10:50:10

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AYCOCK JOEL

202012010005
47100

12/01/2020
10:50:11

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS
CARMELLIA

202012010005
47130

12/01/2020
10:50:14

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLEMMER
COURTNEY

202012010005
47110

12/01/2020
10:50:12

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
NATALIE

202012020005
48960

12/02/2020
08:47:59

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOMBRELLO
KIMBERLY

202012140005
73100

12/14/2020
02:29:41

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEAVER LEON

202012140005
73110

12/14/2020
02:29:42

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH SAKINA

202012140005
73080

12/14/2020
02:29:39

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVENPORT
JEREMY

202012140005
73150

12/14/2020
02:35:28

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
VICKIE

202012140005
73170

12/14/2020
02:35:30

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAGG
STEPHEN



202012140005
73310

12/14/2020
02:41:19

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODY
CHRISTOPHE
R

202012140005
73340

12/14/2020
02:41:22

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKERBY
TONYA

202012300005
98370

12/30/2020
07:29:12

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEMP GARY

202012300005
98340

12/30/2020
07:29:09

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLIE BRIAN


