Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202012300005 98330	12/30/2020 07:29:08	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BONHAM ANTONIO						Боотрион
202012300005 98350	12/30/2020 07:29:10	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS SHIRLEY						
202012300005 18360	12/30/2020 07:29:11	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLAYTON MELANIE						
202012300005 98390	12/30/2020 07:29:14	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCIRO ROBYN						
202012010005 47090	12/01/2020 10:50:10	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AYCOCK JOEL						
202012010005 17100	12/01/2020 10:50:11	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVANS CARMELLIA						
202012010005 17130	12/01/2020 10:50:14	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLEMMER COURTNEY						
202012010005 47110	12/01/2020 10:50:12	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON NATALIE						
202012020005 48960	12/02/2020 08:47:59	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOMBRELLO KIMBERLY						
202012140005 73100	12/14/2020 02:29:41	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEAVER LEON						
202012140005 73110	12/14/2020 02:29:42	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH SAKINA						
202012140005 73080	12/14/2020 02:29:39	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVENPORT JEREMY						
202012140005 23150	12/14/2020 02:35:28	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON VICKIE						
202012140005 73170	12/14/2020 02:35:30	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAGG STEPHEN						

12/14/2020 02:41:19	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODY CHRISTOPHE R			
12/14/2020 02:41:22	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKERBY TONYA			
12/30/2020 07:29:12	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEMP GARY			
12/30/2020 07:29:09	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLIE BRIAN			